MSPA-PACKT7(H)
7 Piece Modular Power Reclining Sectional with Power Adjustable

Headrests

133"

A

Overall Dimensions

Overall Width

Overall Depth
Overall Height

Overall Weight

Fully Reclined

Distance from Wall

Back of Seat to end of Chaise

Leg Height

(Distance from Foot Rest to Floor in Full Recline)

Head Height

(Distance from Headrest to Floor in Full Recline)

133" x 133" x 40"

133"

133"

40"

496 Ibs.

66"

30

41.5"

23"

Seat Width

Seat Depth

Seat Height

Arm Width

Arm Depth

Arm Height

Back Height

Headrest Extended from Back

Console Storage area Inside

[N
-
wn

<4

30"

23"

21.5"

12.5"

2om

24.5"

24"

9.7"x 11.5"x 6"




